NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 19-20

Fashion Week dates : February 07 - February 13
Definitive schedule

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 07 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 07 PRESENTATIONS

INDONESIAN DIVERSITY

NOON BY NOOR

MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH
COLLINA STRADA
TADASHI SHOJI

ELIE TAHARI

JIRI KALFAR

PAMELLA ROLAND

HOGAN MCLAUGHLIN

ULLA JOHNSON
JONATHAN COHEN
NICOLE MILLER

BADGLEY MISCHKA

ALESSANDRO TRINCONE

TELFAR

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

To be confirmed

298 Elizabeth Street - 10012
See invitation

See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

See invitation
9 West 8th Street - 10011
Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

10013
Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013
Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

See invitation

->

9.00am ->
6.00pm

11.00am ->
2.00pm

12.00pm ->
2.00pm
1.00pm ->
3.00pm
5.00pm ->
8.00pm

NOVIS
RAG & BONE

BLDWN

DEREK LAM

PH5

GRAHAM TYLER

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

10.00am

BROCK COLLECTION

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

11.00am HELLESSY

12.00pm KATE SPADE NEW YORK
1.00pm FASHION HONG KONG
2.00pm LINDER

2.00pm MILLY

2.00pm NONIE

3.00pm CUSHNIE

4.00pm SNOW XUE GAO

5.00pm CHIARA BONI LA PETITE ROBE
5.00pm CHROMAT

7.00pm PALM ANGELS

8.00pm JEREMY SCOTT

9.00pm KIM SHUI

10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS

-> NOVIS

9.00am -> NANUSHKA
10.00am

9.00am -> RAG & BONE
6.00pm

1.00pm -> JASON WU
3.00pm

4.00pm -> VICTOR GLEMAUD
6.00pm

See invitation

To be confirmed

See invitation

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

10.00am SELF-PORTRAIT
11.00am TAORAY WANG
1.00pm DIRTY PINEAPPLE
1.00pm ECKHAUS LATTA

1.00pm SON JUNG WAN

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

See invitation
Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

9.00pm

9.00pm

ADEAM

LONGCHAMP
CHRISTIAN SIRIANO
JONATHAN SIMKHAI

PRISCAVERA

BRANDON MAXWELL
CONCEPT KOREA

AREA
ASIA FASHION COLLECTION

JOHN ELLIOTT
AMELIE WANG

PONY X HARBIN

R13

10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

30 Wall Street

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 09 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
11.00am

11.00am ->
12.00pm

12.00pm ->
1.30pm

12.00pm ->
1.00pm

ADAM LIPPES
MARINA MOSCONE
CINQ A SEPT

YUNA YANG

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm

REBECCA MINKOFF

CLAUDIA LI

TORY BURCH
UNWONTED
HAKAN AKKAYA

LANYU

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm
9.00pm

DAN LIU

ROMEO HUNTE
TIBI
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE

SIES MARJAN
MARK GONG

STEVIE BOI
DION LEE
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE

PRABAL GURUNG

OPENING CEREMONY
LAQUAN SMITH
SEVEN CRASH

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Stage 48
See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

9.00am ->
12.00pm
1.00pm ->
3.00pm
1.00pm ->
2.00pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm

ROSETTA GETTY

MANSUR GAVRIEL

SANDY LIANG

DIANE VON FURSTENBERG

See invitation

See invitation

321 Canal Street

See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

THE ROW
CAROLINA HERRERA
ZIMMERMANN

GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE

LELA ROSE
SUNCUN

CONG TRI

DENNIS BASSO

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation



MONDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

ZADIG & VOLTAIRE

3.1 PHILLIP LIM
PROENZA SCHOULER
BIBHU MOHAPATRA

ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO
ANNA SUI

NEODANDI
HELMUT LANG
YAJUN

See invitation
TIME CHANGED

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

89 Crosby St.
See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

MONDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

->

11.00am ->
12.00pm

11.00am ->
12.00pm

1.00pm ->
3.00pm

1.00pm ->

5.00pm ->
6.00pm

J MENDEL
MOON CHOI

STUDIO 189

ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET

STUDIO ONE EIGHT NINE
VERONICA BEARD

See invitation

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
- 10013

See invitation

See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

5.00pm

5.00pm
5.00pm

PHUONG MY

LI NING

SALLY LAPOINTE

GABRIELA HEARST
CHRISTIAN COWAN

COACH
NAEEM KHAN

BURNETT NEW YORK

CYNTHIA ROWLEY
FREDERICK ANDERSON

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
583 Park Avenue - 10065



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

5.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

9.00pm

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

LOU DALLAS

TURKISH DESIGNERS

GYPSY SPORT
VIVIENNE TAM

GAUNTLETT CHENG
OSCAR DE LA RENTA

CHOCHENG

CAAFD EMERGING DESIGNER

SHOWCASE
THE BLONDS

See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

3.00pm ->
4.00pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm
8.00pm ->
9.30pm

BATSHEVA

ROSIE ASSOULIN

VAQUERA

CHRISTOPHER JOHN ROGERS

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

On Canal - 323 Canal Street - NY
10013

WED. FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

ROSA CHA

LEAF XIA

MICHAEL KORS
CALVIN LUO

STAUD

MAKI OH
BOSS
LUAR

VIVIENNE HU
MARC JACOBS
ZANG TOI

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

393 - 393 Broadway - 10012
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013



WED. FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

8.00pm FASHION FOR PEACE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

9.00pm AFFFAIR Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

WED. FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

-> MARCHESA See invitation

12.00pm -> PATRICK CUPID See invitation

3.00pm by appointment only
4.00pm -> BEVZA Ukrainian National Home

5.00pm


http://www.tcpdf.org

