## MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations New York Women's Fall Winter 19-20 Fashion Week dates : February 07 - February 13 Definitive schedule

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 07 CATWALKS			
10.00am	INDONESIAN DIVERSITY	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014	
11.00am	NOON BY NOOR	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
12.00pm	MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH	To be confirmed	
1.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	298 Elizabeth Street - 10012	
2.00pm	TADASHI SHOJI	See invitation	
3.00pm	ELIE TAHARI	See invitation	
4.00pm	JIRI KALFAR	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014	
4.00pm	PAMELLA ROLAND	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011	
5.00pm	HOGAN MCLAUGHLIN	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014	
5.00pm	ULLA JOHNSON	See invitation	
6.00pm	JONATHAN COHEN	9 West 8th Street - 10011	
7.00pm	NICOLE MILLER	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
8.00pm	BADGLEY MISCHKA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
9.00pm	ALESSANDRO TRINCONE	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014	
9.30pm	TELFAR	See invitation	

### THURSDAY FEBRUARY 07 PRESENTATIONS

->	NOVIS	See invitation
9.00am -> 6.00pm	RAG & BONE	See invitation
11.00am -> 2.00pm	BLDWN	See invitation
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	DEREK LAM	See invitation
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	PH5	See invitation
5.00pm -> 8.00pm	GRAHAM TYLER	See invitation

#### FRIDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

10.00am

BROCK COLLECTION

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

#### FRIDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

		10013
11.00am	HELLESSY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	KATE SPADE NEW YORK	See invitation
1.00pm	FASHION HONG KONG	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
2.00pm	LINDER	See invitation
2.00pm	MILLY	See invitation
2.00pm	NONIE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm	CUSHNIE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
4.00pm	SNOW XUE GAO	See invitation
5.00pm	CHIARA BONI LA PETITE ROBE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
5.00pm	CHROMAT	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
7.00pm	PALM ANGELS	See invitation
8.00pm	JEREMY SCOTT	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00pm	KIM SHUI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

#### FRIDAY FEBRUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS -> NOVIS See invitation 9.00am -> NANUSHKA To be confirmed 10.00am 9.00am -> RAG & BONE See invitation 6.00pm 1.00pm -> JASON WU See invitation 3.00pm 4.00pm -> VICTOR GLEMAUD Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -6.00pm 10013

#### SATURDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

10.00am	SELF-PORTRAIT	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	TAORAY WANG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm	DIRTY PINEAPPLE	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
1.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See invitation
1.00pm	SON JUNG WAN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

#### SATURDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

		10013
2.00pm	ADEAM	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm	LONGCHAMP	See invitation
4.00pm	CHRISTIAN SIRIANO	See invitation
5.00pm	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
5.00pm	PRISCAVERA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	BRANDON MAXWELL	See invitation
6.00pm	CONCEPT KOREA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
7.00pm	AREA	See invitation
8.00pm	ASIA FASHION COLLECTION	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
8.00pm	JOHN ELLIOTT	See invitation
9.00pm	AMELIE WANG	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
9.00pm	PONY X HARBIN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00pm	R13	30 Wall Street

## SATURDAY FEBRUARY 09 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> 11.00am	ADAM LIPPES	See invitation
11.00am -> 12.00pm	MARINA MOSCONE	See invitation
12.00pm -> 1.30pm	CINQ À SEPT	See invitation
12.00pm -> 1.00pm	YUNA YANG	See invitation

#### SUNDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

10.00am	REBECCA MINKOFF	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	CLAUDIA LI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	TORY BURCH	See invitation
12.30pm	UNWONTED	See invitation
1.00pm	ΗΑΚΑΝ ΑΚΚΑΥΑ	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm	LANYU	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014

#### SUNDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

2.00pm	DAN LIU	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
2.00pm	ROMEO HUNTE	See invitation
2.00pm	ТІВІ	See invitation
3.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
3.00pm	SIES MARJAN	See invitation
4.00pm	MARK GONG	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
4.00pm	STEVIE BOI	Stage 48
5.00pm	DION LEE	See invitation
6.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
7.00pm	PRABAL GURUNG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
8.00pm	OPENING CEREMONY	See invitation
9.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	See invitation
9.00pm	SEVEN CRASH	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS		
9.00am -> 12.00pm	ROSETTA GETTY	See invitation
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	MANSUR GAVRIEL	See invitation
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	SANDY LIANG	321 Canal Street
4.00pm -> 6.00pm	DIANE VON FURSTENBERG	See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWA	LKS

9.00am	THE ROW	See invitation
10.00am	CAROLINA HERRERA	See invitation
12.00pm	ZIMMERMANN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
1.00pm	LELA ROSE	See invitation
1.00pm	SUNCUN	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
2.00pm	CONG TRI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
2.00pm	DENNIS BASSO	See invitation

#### MONDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

2.00pm	ZADIG & VOLTAIRE	See invitation TIME CHANGED
3.00pm	3.1 PHILLIP LIM	See invitation
4.00pm	PROENZA SCHOULER	See invitation
5.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO	See invitation
7.00pm	ANNA SUI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
7.00pm	NEODANDI	89 Crosby St.
8.00pm	HELMUT LANG	See invitation
9.00pm	YAJUN	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014

MONDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS			
->	J MENDEL	See invitation	
11.00am -> 12.00pm	MOON CHOI	See invitation	
11.00am -> 12.00pm	STUDIO 189	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013	
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET	See invitation	
1.00pm ->	STUDIO ONE EIGHT NINE	See invitation	
5.00pm -> 6.00pm	VERONICA BEARD	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014	

THECDAY		12 0 1	
IUESDAY	FEBRUARY	IZ CA	IVVALNS

IOLODATIEDK		
10.00am	PHUONG MY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	LI NING	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
11.00am	SALLY LAPOINTE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	GABRIELA HEARST	See invitation
1.00pm	CHRISTIAN COWAN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
2.00pm	COACH	See invitation
3.00pm	NAEEM KHAN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
5.00pm	BURNETT NEW YORK	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
5.00pm	CYNTHIA ROWLEY	See invitation
5.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	583 Park Avenue - 10065

#### TUESDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

5.00pm	LOU DALLAS	See invitation
5.00pm	TURKISH DESIGNERS	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
6.00pm	GYPSY SPORT	See invitation
6.00pm	VIVIENNE TAM	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
7.00pm	GAUNTLETT CHENG	See invitation
7.00pm	OSCAR DE LA RENTA	See invitation
8.00pm	CHOCHENG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00pm	CAAFD EMERGING DESIGNER SHOWCASE	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014
9.00pm	THE BLONDS	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

# TUESDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS 3.00pm -> BATSHEVA See invitation 4.00pm -> ROSIE ASSOULIN See invitation 6.00pm -> ROSIE ASSOULIN See invitation

6.00pm		
4.00pm -> 6.00pm	VAQUERA	See invitation
8.00pm -> 9.30pm	CHRISTOPHER JOHN ROGERS	On Canal - 323 Canal Street - NY 10013

#### WED. FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

	ROSA CHA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00am	LEAF XIA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
10.00am	MICHAEL KORS	See invitation
11.00am	CALVIN LUO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	STAUD	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm	MAKI OH	See invitation
2.00pm	BOSS	See invitation
3.00pm	LUAR	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
4.00pm	VIVIENNE HU	393 - 393 Broadway - 10012
6.00pm	MARC JACOBS	See invitation
6.00pm	ZANG TOI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

#### WED. FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

8.00pm FASHION FOR PEACE

9.00pm AFFFAIR

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

#### WED. FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

-> MARCHESA 12.00pm -> PATRICK CUPID 3.00pm 4.00pm -> BEVZA 5.00pm See invitation

See invitation by appointment only

Ukrainian National Home